
Position Name School Advisor Advisor Email Region

President Danika Hamm president@aasg.org Tri-Valley HS Kassandra Mirosh kmirosh@dbsd.org II

Vice President Francis Myers vicepresident@aasg.org Sitka HS Freddie Charbonneaucharbonneauf@sitkaschools.org V

Public Relations Lina Hischer publicrelations@aasg.org Skagway HS Vivian Myers vivianmeyer@skagwayschool.org V

Secretary Tessa Davis secretary@aasg.org Kodiak HS Elizabeth Bender ebender01@kibsd.org III

Lindsey Glenn lglenn01@kipbsd.org

Treasurer Tessa Polasek treasurer@aasg.org Thunder Mtn. Holly Bjorgen-Ireno holly.ireno@juneauschools.org V

Parliamentarian Jayden Lampe parliamentarian@aasg.org Barrow HS Theresa Knapp theresa.knapp@nsbsd.org I

SBEED Rep Joshua Pak sbeedrep@aasg.org Polaris HS Heidi Postishek postishek_heidi@asdk12.org IV

JrSBEED Rep jrspeedrep@aasg.org IV

ASAA Rep Rhiannon Dobbins asaarep@aasg.org Eagle River HS Danielle Lewis lewis_danielle@asdk12.org III

Region I Rep Morgan Wuya region1rep@aasg.org Bethel Aidan Kuhne aidan_kuhne@lksd.org I

Region I Jr Rep region1jrrep@aasg.org I

Region II Rep Emma Frisbie region2rep@aasg.org Tri-Valley Kassandra Mirosh kmirosh@dbsd.org II

Region II Jr Rep region2jrrep@aasg.org II

Region III Rep Hailee Hensley region3rep@aasg.org Kodiak Elizabeth Bender ebender01@kibsd.org III

Lindsey Glenn lglenn01@kipbsd.org

Region III Jr Rep region3jrrep@aasg.org III

Region IV Rep Rachel Utic region4rep@aasg.org Frontier Charter Teresa Kress kress_teresa@asdk12.org IV

Region IV Jr Rep region4jrrep@aasg.org IV

Region V Rep Calvin Miller region5rep@aasg.org Haines Alex Van Wyhe avanwyhe@hbsd.net V

Region V Jr Rep region5jrrep@aasg.org V

Region VI Rep Coleman Martin region6rep@aasg.org Lathrop Olga Napolilli olga.napolilli@k12northstar.org VI

Region VI Jr Rep region6jrrep@aasg.org VI

Executive Director Kathleen Navarre kathleen@asaa.org ASAA kathleen@asaa.org

AASG-Advisor Co-President Elizabeth Bender ebender01@kibsd.org Koidiak HS ebender01@kibsd.org

AASG-Advisor Co-President Danielle Lewis lewis_danielle@asdk12.org Eagle River HS lewis_danielle@asdk12.org
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